THG
Tien Giang Investment and Construction Joint Stock Company
06/23/2025
Change of outstanding voting shares

   Tien Giang Investment and Construction Joint Stock Company reports the change of outstanding voting shares as follows:

No. Before change Change After change
Reason for

change

1 Charter capital (VND) 259,418,870,000 51,880,200,000 311,299,070,000

2 Total number of shares 25,941,887 5,188,020 31,129,907

3 Number of treasury stock   0 0 0

4 Number of outstanding voting shares 25,941,887 5,188,020 31,129,907

Contents

Share isuance to
pay dividend for

2024

Subject:
Date:
Company name:
Code: